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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2024-25)
S.NO MONTHS DATE DAY EVENT CLASS
1. April 27/04/2024 Saturday Hindi Calligraphy 1to VI
2 May 11/05/2024 Saturday English Calligraphy Ito VIII
3 May 25/05/2024 Saturday Book mark making competition I to IX
4, July First week - PA -1 All Classes
l 5. July 13/07/2024 Saturday Community Lunch VA +VB
6. July 27/07/2024 Saturday Desk calendar making activity 111 to VIII
7 August 15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day For All
8. August 17/08/2024 Saturday Rainbow making competition ItoV
9. August 31/08/2024 Saturd Poster making t;:ompetition on Save VI to XII
Environment
10. September 07/09/2024 Saturday Community Lunch VIA+VIB
11. | September | 21/09/2024 Saturday Faper g with hanthos sasking Vito IX
competition
12. | September | Last week . SA-1 All Classes
13, October 05/10/2024 Saturday Community Lunch VII A+ VIIB
14. | October 19/10/2024 Saturday Welcome door hanger making 1 toIX
competition
Rangoli competition , Diya
15 October 30/10/2024 Wednesday decoration : Foundation day I to XII
celebration
16. November 09/11/2024 Saturday Crown making competition I to VII
17. November 30/11/2024 Saturday Best out of waste activity V toIX
18. December First week - PA -2 All Classes
19. Deceiber 14/12/2024 Saturday Race ( Rabbit , Lemon ., Frog Race ) NS to Il
Hurdle Race , Sack race IVto V
20. | December | 21/12/2024 Saturday Haco SO MY ¥1 foivin
Race 100 MT / Cycle Race IX to XI
21, January 26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day For All
22, February 08/02/2025 Saturday Flowering & gardening activity 1to XI
23. | February | 22/02/2025 Saturday Bulletin board border making Vto XI
competition
24. March First week - SA -2 All Classes
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